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$48.83
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Today’s high

$49.21
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$48.28
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$17.51
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Shares O/S

636.02M

Market cap

31.16B

Delta Air Lines Inc. Equity-NMS: DAL

$48.83 +0.55 (2 Apr)
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Compare with other stock

Add

 Southwest Airlines Co.

 Delta Air Lines Inc.

 Ryanair Holdings plc

 United Continental Holdings, I...

 American Airlines Group Inc.

 China Southern Airlines Co. Lt...

Price

$61.30

$48.83

$115.74

$57.82

$23.86

$36.53

1D

+0.39%

+1.14%

+0.64%

+0.49%

-0.17%

-0.46%

PE

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Market cap

36.21B

31.16B

22.32B

18.41B

15.3B

14.61B

https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/southwest-airlines-co-luv
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/delta-air-lines-inc-dal
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/ryanair-holdings-plc-ryaay
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/united-continental-holdings-inc-ual
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/american-airlines-group-inc-aal
https://kuvera.in/explore/us-stocks/d/china-southern-airlines-co-ltd-znh


About Delta Air Lines Inc.
Delta Air Lines, Inc. provides scheduled air transportation for passengers and cargo throughout the United States

and across the world. The Company's segments include Airline and Re�nery. The Company's route network is

centered around a system of hub, international gateway and airports that the Company operates in Amsterdam,

Atlanta, Boston, Detroit, London-Heathrow, Los Angeles, Minneapolis-St.

Paul, New York-LaGuardia, New York- John F Kennedy International Airport, Paris-Charles de Gaulle, Salt Lake City,

Seattle and Tokyo-Narita. Each of these operations includes �ights that gather and distribute tra�c from markets

in the geographic region surrounding the hub or gateway to domestic and international cities and to other hubs or

gateways. The Company's route network includes its international joint ventures, its alliances with other foreign

airlines, its membership in SkyTeam and agreements with multiple domestic regional carriers that operate as Delta

Connection. .


