

Delta Air Lines Inc. Equity-NMS: DAL

\$48.83 +0.55 (2 Apr)



1D	1W	3M	1Y	5Y

Previous close	Open	Today's high	Today's low
\$48.83	\$48.83	\$49.21	\$48.28
52W low	52W high	1Y	5Y
\$17.51	\$52.28	115.30%	0.75%
Volume	EPS (TTM)	Shares O/S	Market cap
9.57M	-19.50	636.02M	31.16B

KUVE3V

Compare with other stock

	↓ Price	√	JI PE JI	Market cap
Southwest Airlines Co.	\$61.30	+0.39%	NA	36.21B
Delta Air Lines Inc.	\$48.83	+1.14%	NA	31.16B
Ryanair Holdings plc	\$115.74	+0.64%	NA	22.32B
 United Continental Holdings, I 	\$57.82	+0.49%	NA	18.41B
 American Airlines Group Inc. 	\$23.86	-0.17%	NA	15.3B
China Southern Airlines Co. Lt	\$36.53	-0.46%	NA	14.61B

+ Add

About Delta Air Lines Inc.

Delta Air Lines, Inc. provides scheduled air transportation for passengers and cargo throughout the United States and across the world. The Company's segments include Airline and Refinery. The Company's route network is centered around a system of hub, international gateway and airports that the Company operates in Amsterdam, Atlanta, Boston, Detroit, London-Heathrow, Los Angeles, Minneapolis-St.

Paul, New York-LaGuardia, New York- John F Kennedy International Airport, Paris-Charles de Gaulle, Salt Lake City, Seattle and Tokyo-Narita. Each of these operations includes flights that gather and distribute traffic from markets in the geographic region surrounding the hub or gateway to domestic and international cities and to other hubs or gateways. The Company's route network includes its international joint ventures, its alliances with other foreign airlines, its membership in SkyTeam and agreements with multiple domestic regional carriers that operate as Delta Connection.